TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
NVR 70
400 Mbps /128 Channel
Network Video Recorder
ezDDNS                 AUDIO
64TB
RAID STORAGE
OVERVIEW

Notting Hill, Victoria 3168
T: +61 3 239 1200
W: www.interlogix.com.au
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2015 UTC Fire & Security Australia Pty Ltd.
All rights reserved.
UTC Fire & Security Australia Pty Ltd trading as Interlogix is a UTC Climate, Controls & Security company.
NVR70-DS-151211-1
445mm
530mm
445mm
150mm
Dimensional DiagramSpecifications
Ordering Information
Non-Raid models
TVN-7001-16T TruVision NVR 70, 128 Channels, 3U, 16TB
TVN-7001-24T TruVision NVR 70, 128 Channels, 3U, 24TB
TVN-7001-36T TruVision NVR 70, 128 Channels, 3U, 36TB
TVN-7001-48T TruVision NVR 70, 128 Channels, 3U, 48TB
TVN-7001-60T TruVision NVR 70, 128 Channels, 3U, 60TB
TVN-7001-72T TruVision NVR 70, 128 Channels, 3U, 72TB
TVN-7001-84T TruVision NVR 70, 128 Channels, 3U, 84TB
TVN-7001-96T TruVision NVR 70, 128 Channels, 3U, 96TB
Raid models
TVN-7001R-16T TruVision NVR 70, RAID, 128 Channels, 3U, 16TB
TVN-7001R-24T TruVision NVR 70, RAID, 128 Channels, 3U, 24TB
TVN-7001R-32T TruVision NVR 70, RAID, 128 Channels, 3U, 32TB
TVN-7001R-40T TruVision NVR 70, RAID, 128 Channels, 3U, 40TB
TVN-7001R-48T TruVision NVR 70, RAID, 128 Channels, 3U, 48TB
TVN-7001R-56T TruVision NVR 70, RAID, 128 Channels, 3U, 56TB
TVN-7001R-64T TruVision NVR 70, RAID, 128 Channels, 3U, 64TB
Accessories
TVN-HDD-6TB TruVision Recorder HDD Expansion Kit, 6TB
TVN-HDDR-4TB TruVision Recorder HDD Expansion Kit, 4TB, RAID
TVN-7001-FAN TruVision NVR 70, Spare Part, Fan
TVN-7001-PS TruVision NVR 70, Spare Part, Power Supply
Vi
de
o/
Au